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NAME CODE DESCRIPTION w D
SHELLS, MYTILUS AT-MY- WESTERN RED CEDAR 44" 22.5
44-01 112cm 57cm

Finish: Clear Hardwax Oil &
Ebony Hardwax Oil

AT-MY-  WESTERN RED CEDAR 43.5” 23
44-02 11lcm 58cm
Finish: Clear Hardwax Oil &
Ebony Hardwax Oil

AT-MY-  WESTERN RED CEDAR 69” 24
69-01 175cm 61cm
Finish: Clear Hardwax Oil &
Ebony Hardwax Oil

ART

12"
30cm

10.5"
27cm

13.5"
34cm

SCULPTURE
WEIGHT PRICE
14.5 Ibs $5,700

6.5 kg.

20 Ibs. $5,700
9 kg.

39 Ibs. $6,900

17.5 kg.
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