BRENTCOMBER

CANADIAN SCULPTURE PRICING 2022

ART

SCULPTURE

NAME	CODE	DESCRIPTION	w	D	н	WEIGHT	PRICE
SHELLS, MYTILUS	AT-MY- 44-01	WESTERN RED CEDAR Finish: Clear Hardwax Oil & Ebony Hardwax Oil	44" 112cm	22.5 57cm	12" 30cm	14.5 lbs. 6.5 kg.	\$5,700
	AT-MY- 44-02	WESTERN RED CEDAR Finish: Clear Hardwax Oil & Ebony Hardwax Oil	43.5" 111cm	23 58cm	10.5" 27cm	20 lbs. 9 kg.	\$5,700
	AT-MY- 69-01	WESTERN RED CEDAR Finish: Clear Hardwax Oil & Ebony Hardwax Oil	69" 175cm	24 61cm	13.5″ 34cm	39 lbs. 17.5 kg.	\$6,900